
Reconciliation Fund: Tranche 2 of 2022 – 29 grants paid 

Organisation Grant Awarded 

174 Trust €30,000.00 

An Gaeláras Ltd €40,626.00 

Annalong Community Empowerment €4,000.00 

Belfast International Arts Festival €54,500.00 

Cathedral Youth Club €29,000.00 

City Centre Initiative €12,000.00 

Culloville Development Association €9,000.00 

Green Shoot Productions   €39,384.00 

Impact Network NI €28,100.00 

Irish Central Border Area Network (ICBAN) Ltd. €56,269.00 

Kabosh €15,000.00 

Linen Hall Library €40,000.00 

Meath Travellers Workshops €12,370.00 

Mornington Community Project €9,990.00 

N.I. Alternatives Ltd €57,827.00 

Newbuildings Cricket Club €5,900.00 

North Belfast Interface Network €13,669.00 

North-West Cultural Partnership €56,735.00 

Peaceful Schools International €31,800.00 

R City Youth CIC €15,000.00 

Rethinking Conflict €66,000.00 

Rossinver Communitiy Development Company €9,905.00 

Saints Youth Centre €10,000.00 

Siege Museum €10,000.00 

The Corrymeela Community €40,719.00 

Ullans Speakers Association €11,700.00 

Washington Ireland Program €45,000.00 

Waterside Neighbourhood Partnership €21,995.00 

Youth Initiatives €22,500.00 

 

 


